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Name
Vaclav Strzinek
Peter Gajdar
Miroslav Smetana
Jaroslav Palo
Jan Poloncak
Jozef HiSem
Marcel Hadvab
Viktor Hafvab
Stanislav Dzado
Marek Galajda
FrantiSek Jacko
Tomas Somorovsky
Marek Legemza
Jan Podstavsky
Stefan Peregrim
Viktor Lacko
Martina Kovalikova
Miroslav Borko
Stefan Pachota
Dus$an Reiser
Radovan Antus
Lukas Konkof
Gabriel Sabo
Alena FarkaSova
Jan Salata
Monika Corani¢ova
Lukas Maly
Lucia Sulakova
Jakub Harmario$
Peter Dudi¢
Slavka Povazancova
Stanislav Dzugan
Adrian Turik
Zlatka Semanova
Matus Tirpak
Jaroslav Pavlov
Marcela Droppova
Ivana Sestakova
Tomas Mihalo
Imrich Mihok
Jan Macik
Lérant Gabri
Jaroslav Si¢ak
Maria Semanova
Karina Katanova
Ivana Staskova
Michal Capcara

Sninsky Cross 2022

Overall Finish List

Sninsky Cross

City
Sninské maciaky
BLS Bardejov
BK Medzilaborce
Humenné
Klub bezcov Stropkov
Bela nad Cirochou
Gulas klub Snina
Gula$ klub Snina
MBO Strazske
BehajmeSpolu.sk
AC Michalovce
Tri klub KE
Gulas klub Snina
Olympijsky klub
Intersport Humenné
Snina
PreSov Hasici
Prievidza
Velké Kapusany
Bezkarsky klub Snina
Posa
PreSov
AC Michalovce
AC Michalovce
Kosice
Michalovce
Vranov nad Toplou
Humenné
Zk slavia Snina
Zemplinske Hamre
Snina
Cyklo Michalovce
Lukacovce
Kosice
MBO Strazske
AC Michalovce
Active life
AC Michalovce
Michalovce
05 BK Furc¢a Kosice
Michalovce
MBK Velké Kapusany
Snina
PreSov
MBO Strazske
Michalovce
Humenne/MTB
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18-39
50-59
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40-49
40-49
1-17
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
18-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
18-39
18-39
60-99
18-39
60-99
40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
50-59
18-39
50-99
18-39
50-59
40-49
18-39
18-39
60-99
60-99
18-39
18-39
50-99
18-39
40-49
40-49

=
3
o

49:31

50:57

51:15

51:55

52:15

53:46

53:54

54:08

55:02

55:31

55:55

56:14

58:06
1:00:45
1:00:55
1:01:02
1:01:18
1:01:31
1:02:08
1:02:25
1:02:32
1:02:54
1:03:08
1:03:37
1:05:31
1:05:33
1:05:47
1:06:05
1:06:34
1:06:47
1:09:05
1:09:12
1:10:25
1:10:53
:10:59
:11:13
111:22
:11:29
:11:32
:12:19
112:25
12:31
:13:09
:13:14
:13:18
:13:22
:13:46
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Pace

4:18/K
4:26/K
4:27/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:47/K
4:50/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
5:03/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:21/K
5:24/K
5:26/K
5:26/K
5:28/K
5:29/K
5:32/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:43/K
5:45/K
5:47/K
5:48/K
6:00/K
6:01/K
6:07/K
6:10/K
6:10/K
6:12/K
6:12/K
6:13/K
6:13/K
6:17/K
6:18/K
6:18/K
6:22/K
6:22/K
6:23/K
6:23/K
6:25/K

Time Back

1:26
1:44
2:24
2:44
4:15
4:23
4:37
5:31
6:00
6:24
6:43
8:35
11:14
11:24
11:31

11:59
12:37
12:54
13:01
13:23
13:37

2:18
16:00

4:14
16:16

4:47
17:02
17:16

7:46
19:41
20:54

9:34
21:28
21:42
10:04
10:11
22:01
22:48
22:54
22:59
23:38
11:55
12:00
12:03
24:15
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Overall
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Name
Miroslav Demjan
Dagmara Nistorova
Peter Sveda
Jan Tirpak
Anna Pazurova
Marcela Jackovéa
Lubica Lukacova
Erika Linkeschova
Katarina Krivjancinova
Viktoria Turikova
Jan Chovanec
Gerard Parilak
Maria Sabolova
Jarmila DZuganova
Peter Bakajsa
Jan Gerboc
Fareeda Dilmohamed
Katarina Gerbocova
Miroslava Dilmohamed
Slavomir Prejsa

City
Chmelovec
Bajany
KosSice
Michalovce
Snina
AC Michalovce
Snina
Kosice
Snina
Luka&ovce
Snina
AC Michalovce
Rakovec nad
Michalovce
Rakovec nad
Humenné
Humenné
MTB Curiosi
Humenné
MTB Curiosi
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Sninsky Cross 2022
Overall Finish List

Sninsky Cross

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
10 41 M 8: 40-49

54 29 F 4: 18-39
88 &3 M 10: 50-59
82 34 M 16: 18-39
59 37 F 5: 18-39
35 62 F 3: 50-99
46 48 F 7: 40-49
44 55 F 4: 50-99
40 50 F 5: 50-99
84 21 F 6: 18-39
32 70 M 5: 60-99
57 79 M 6: 60-99
66 52 F 6: 50-99
20 60 F 7: 50-99
2 38 M 17: 18-39
25 40 M 9: 40-49
14 16 F 1. 117
26 38 F 7: 18-39
13 39 F 8: 18-39
63 45 M 10: 40-49
2
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1:13:51
1:14:07
1:17:02
1:17:42
1:18:27
1:18:38
1:18:53
1:21:31
1:21:39
1:22:28
1:26:00
1:33:38
1:33:58
1:38:57
1:39:27
1:45:17
1:45:18
1:45:18
1:45:18
1:45:18

Pace

6:25/K
6:27/K
6:42/K
6:45/K
6:49/K
6:50/K
6:52/K
7:05/K
7:06/K
7:10/K
7:29/K
8:09/K
8:10/K
8:36/K
8:39/K
9:09/K
9:09/K
9:09/K
9:09/K
9:09/K

Time Back
24:20
12:49
27:31
28:11
17:09
17:19
17:35
20:12
20:21
21:10
36:29
44:06
32:39
37:38
49:55
55:46
43:59
43:59
43:59
55:47
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Race Date
October 08, 2022

Sninsky Cross 2022

Age Group Results

Sninsky Cross

Juniorky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Fareeda Dilmohamed Humenné 16 14 64 1:45:18 9:09/K 43:59
Zeny E 18 - 39 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Alena Farkasova AC Michalovce 38 52 24 1:03:37 5:32/K 2:18
2 * Ivana Sestakova AC Michalovce 36 77 38 1:11:29 6:13/K 10:11
3 * Karina Katanova MBO Strazske 30 86 45 1:13:18 6:23/K 12:00
4 Dagmara Nistorova Bajany 29 54 49 1:14:07 6:27/K 12:49
5  Anna Pazurova Snina 37 59 52 1:18:27 6:49/K 17:09
6 Viktoria Turikova Lukacovce 21 84 57 1:22:28 7:10/K 21:10
7 Katarina Gerbocova MTB Curiosi 38 26 65 1:45:18 9:09/K 43:59
8 Miroslava Dilmohamed Humenné 39 13 66 1:45:18 9:09/K 43:59
Zeny F 40 - 49 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Martina Kovalikova PreSov Hasici 45 39 17 1:01:18 5:20/K
2 * Monika Coraniova Michalovce 42 6 26 1:05:33 5:42/K 4:14
3 * Lucia Sulakova Humenné 40 79 28 1:06:05 5:45/K 4:47
4 Slavka Povazancova Snina 46 62 31 1:09:05 6:00/K 7:46
5 Marcela Droppova Active life 44 15 37 1:11:22 6:12/K 10:04
6 Ivana Staskova Michalovce 44 73 46 1:13:22 6:23/K 12:03
7 Lubica Lukacova Snina 48 46 54 1:18:53 6:52/K 17:35
Zeny G 50 a viac rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Zlatka Semanova Kosice 64 68 34 1:10:53 6:10/K 9:34
2 * Maria Semanova PreSov 54 67 44 1:13:14 6:22/K 11:55
3 * Marcela Jackova AC Michalovce 52 35 53 1:18:38 6:50/K 17:19
4 Erika Linkeschova KosSice 55 44 55 1:21:31 7:05/K 20:12
5 Katarina Krivjancinova Snina 50 40 56 1:21:39 7:06/K 20:21
6 Maria Sabolova Rakovec nad Ondavou 52 66 60 1:33:58 8:10/K 32:39
7  Jarmila DZuganova Michalovce 60 20 61 1:38:57 8:36/K 37:38
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Sninsky Cross 2022

Race Date
October 08, 2022 Age Group Results
Sninsky Cross
Juniori
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Viktor Hafvab Gulas klub Snina 15 28 8 54:08 4:42/K 4:37
Muzi A 18 - 39 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Vaclav Strzinek Sninské maciaky 31 74 1 49:31 4:18/K
2 * Stanislav Dzado MBO Strazske 33 18 9 55:02 4:47/K 5:31
3 * Marek Galajda BehajmeSpolu.sk 32 24 10 55:31 4:50/K 6:00
4 Tomas Somorovsky Tri klub KE 35 71 12 56:14 4:53/K 6:43
5 Viktor Lacko Snina 32 42 16 1:01:02 5:19/K 11:31
6 Radovan Antu$ Posa 33 1 21 1:02:32 5:26/K 13:01
7  Lukas Konkol Presov 38 37 22 1:02:54 5:28/K 13:23
8 Lukas Maly Vranov nad Toplou 35 49 27 1:05:47 5:43/K 16:16
9 Jakub Harmario$ Zk slavia Snina 22 29 29 1:06:34 5:47/K 17:02
10 Peter Dudi¢ Zemplinske Hamre 24 17 30 1:06:47 5:48/K 17:16
11 Adrian Turik Lukacovce 20 83 33 1:10:25 6:07/K 20:54
12 Matus Tirpak MBO Strazske 33 81 35 1:10:59 6:10/K 21:28
13 Tomas Mihalo Michalovce 28 50 39 1:11:32 6:13/K 22:01
14  Lérant Gabri MBK Velké Kapusany 34 22 42 1:12:31 6:18/K 22:59
15  Jaroslav Si¢ak Snina 35 69 43 1:13:09 6:22/K 23:38
16 Jan Tirpak Michalovce 34 82 51 1:17:42 6:45/K 28:11
17 Peter Bakajsa Rakovec nad Ondavou 38 2 62 1:39:27 8:39/K 49:55
Muzi B 40 - 49 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Jozef Hisem Bela nad Cirochou 43 30 6 53:46 4:41/K 4:15
2 * Marcel Hadvab Gulas klub Snina 49 27 7 53:54 4:41/K 4:23
3 * Marek Legemza Gulas klub Snina 47 43 13 58:06 5:03/K 8:35
4 Jan Podstavsky Olympijsky klub 44 60 14 1:00:45 5:17/K 11:14
5 Miroslav Borko Prievidza 44 4 18 1:01:31 5:21/K 11:59
6  Stefan Pachota Velké Kapusany 46 55 19 1:02:08 5:24/K 12:37
7  Michal Capcara Humenne/MTB Curiosi 46 5 47 1:13:46 6:25/K 24:15
8 Miroslav Demjan Chmelovec 41 10 48 1:13:51 6:25/K 24:20
9 Jan Gerboc Humenné 40 25 63 1:45:17 9:09/K 55:46
10  Slavomir Prejsa MTB Curiosi 45 63 67 1:45:18 9:09/K 55:47
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Race Date
October 08, 2022

Sninsky Cross 2022
Age Group Results

Sninsky Cross

Muzi C 50 - 59 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 * Peter Gajdar BLS Bardejov 59 23 2 50:57 4:26/K 1:26

2 * Miroslav Smetana BK Medzilaborce 58 70 3 51:15 4:27/K 1:44

3 * Jaroslav Palo Humenné 52 56 4 51:55 4:31/K 2:24

4  Jan Polon¢ak Klub bezcov Stropkov 55 61 5 52:15 4:33/K 2:44

5 FrantiSek Jacko AC Michalovce 58 34 11 55:55 4:52/K 6:24

6  Stefan Peregrim Intersport Humenné 54 11 15 1:00:55 5:18/K 11:24

7 Dus$an Reiser Bezkarsky klub Snina 56 87 20 1:02:25 5:26/K 12:54

8  Stanislav Dzugan Cyklo Michalovce 59 19 32 1:09:12 6:01/K 19:41

9 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 58 58 36 1:11:13 6:12/K 21:42

10 Peter Sveda KosSice 53 88 50 1:17:02 6:42/K 27:31
Muzi D 60 a viac rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 * Gabriel Sabo AC Michalovce 61 65 23 1:03:08 5:29/K 13:37

2 * Jan Salata Kosice 60 47 25 1:05:31 5:42/K 16:00

3 * Imrich Mihok 05 BK Furc¢a Kosice 68 51 40 1:12:19 6:17/K 22:48

4 Jan Macik Michalovce 64 48 41 1:12:25 6:18/K 22:54

5 Jan Chovanec Snina 70 32 58 1:26:00 7:29/K 36:29

6  Gerard Parilak AC Michalovce 79 57 59 1:33:38 8:09/K 44:06
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